Doctor of Psychology (Clinical Psychology)

Semester 2, 2023/2024
Schedule

Wk | Date Day | 800 | 9.00 | 10.00 | 11.00 | 12.00 | 12.00 | 200 | 3.00 | 400 | 500 | 6.00 | 7.00

24/3/2024 | Sun

25/3/2024 | Mon GPN804/KSB70106 [ NEW SEMESTER BRIEFING |

26/3/2024 | Tues [ |

27/3/2024 | Wed
1 | 28/3/2024 | Thur State Holiday: Nuzul Quran

29/3/2024 | Fri

30/3/2024 | Sat

31/3/2024 | Sun

1/4/2024 | Mon GPN804/KSB70106

2/4/2024 | Tues

3/4/2024 | Wed
2 | 4/4/2024 | Thur

s/a/2024 | i  cPcsoy/KsHiO06

6/4/2024 | sat

7/4/2024 | sun

8/4/2024 | Mon

9/4/2024 | Tues

10/4/2024 | Wed Public Holiday: Eid-Fitr
3 | 11/4/2024 | Thur

12/4/2024 | Fri

13/4/2024 | sat

14/4/2024 | sun

15/4/2024 | Mon GPN804/KSB70106

16/4/2024 | Tues

17/4/2024 | Wed
4 | 18/4/2024 | Thur

19/4/2024 | Fii  cPcsoy/KsHiO06

20/4/2024 | Ssat

21/4/2024 | Sun

22/4/2024 | Mon GPN804/KSB70106

23/4/2024 | Tues

24/4/2024 | Wed oo crany crcsoy o Grcs
5 | 25/4/2024 | Thur

26/4/2004 | i  cecaor/kswioos

27/4/2024 | Ssat

28/4/2024 | Sun

29/4/2024 | Mon GPN804/KSB70106

30/4/2024 | Tues

1/5/2024 | Wed
6 | 2/5/2024 | Thur

3/5/2024 | Fri .~ GPCBO7/KSH70206

4/5/2024 | Sat

5/5/2024 | sun

6/5/2024 | Mon GPN804/KSB70106

7/5/2024 | Tues

8/5/2024 | Wed
7 | 9/5/2024 | Thur

10/5/2024 | Fri

11/5/2024 | sat

12/5/2024 | sun

13/5/2024 | Mon

14/5/2024 | Tues

15/5/2024 | Wed
8 | 16/5/2024 | Thur Mid-semester Break

17/5/2024 | Fri

18/5/2024 | sat

19/5/2024 | sun

21/5/2024 | Tues

22/5/2024 | Wed Public Holiday: Wesak
9 | 23/5/2024 | Thur

24/5/2024 | Fri




25/5/2024 Sat
26/5/2024 | Sun
27/5/2024 | Mon GPN804/KSB70106
28/5/2024 | Tues
29/5/2024 | Wed oo ccany crcso o Grcns
10 | 30/5/2024 | Thur
3y/s/2024 | Fr  cecsoy/ksros
1/6/2024 Sat
2/6/2024 Sun
3/6/2024 | Mon
4/6/2024 | Tues
5/6/2024 | Wed
11 | 6/6/2024 | Thur
/612024 | Fri  cecsoy/ksros
8/6/2024 Sat
9/6/2024 Sun
10/6/2024 | Mon GPN804/KSB70106
11/6/2024 | Tues
12/6/2024 | Wed
12 | 13/6/2024 | Thur
1/6/2024 | Fri  cecsoy/ksros
15/6/2024 Sat
16/6/2024 | Sun
17/6/2024 | Mon Eid-Adha
18/6/2024 | Tues
19/6/2024 | Wed
13 | 20/6/2024 | Thur
21/6/2024 | Fr  cecsoy/ksros
22/6/2024 Sat
23/6/2024 | Sun
24/6/2024 | Mon GPN804/KSB70106
25/6/2024 | Tues
26/6/2024 | Wed | oo ccany crcsoy o Grcns
14 | 27/6/2024 | Thur
28/6/2024 | Fri  cecsoy/ksros
29/6/2024 Sat
30/6/2024 | Sun
1/7/2024 Mon GPN804/KSB70106
2/7/2024 | Tues
3/7/2024 | Wed
15 4/7/2024 | Thur
5/7/2024 | Fri . GPCBO7/KSH70206
6/7/2024 Sat
11172023 | sun
8/7/2024 Mon GPN804/KSB70106
9/7/2024 | Tues
10/7/2024 | Wed
16 | 11/7/2024 | Thur
12/7/2024 Fri
13/7/2024 Sat
14/7/2024 | Sun
15/7/2024 | Mon
16/7/2024 | Tues
17/7/2024 | Wed
17 | 18/7/2024 | Thur
19/7/2024 Fri
20/7/2024 Sat
21/7/2024 | Sun
22/7/2024 | Mon
23/7/2024 | Tues
24/7/2024 | Wed
18 | 25/7/2024 | Thur
26/7/2024 Fri
27/7/2024 Sat
28/7/2024 | Sun

Courses




GPC807/

KSH70206 Family Intervention

GPC801-
GPC811

Doctoral Research Project, Internship, Case Analysis & Proffessional Practice 1 and 2

GPN804/

KSB70106 Diagnosis and management of neuropsychological disorder

Team of Lecturers

Prof. Dato' Dr. Jafri Malin Abdullah (JMA)
Prof. Dr. Zamzuri Idris (ZI1)

Prof. Dr. Mohammad Tahir Khalily (MTK)
Assoc. Prof. Dr. Azizah Othman (AO)

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Muhammad Hafiz Hanafi (MHH)
Assoc. Prof. Dr. Geshina Ayu Mat Saat (GAMS)
Dr. Mohd Zulkifli Abdul Rahim (ZR)

Dr. Nor Firdous Mohamed (NFM)

Dr. Abdul Mujeeb Khan (AMK)

Dr. Aini Ismafairus Abd Hamid (AIAH)

Dr. Mohd Faizal Mohd Zulkifly (FZ)

Dr. Salami Mutiu Olagoke (SMO)

Dr. Mohamed Faiz Mohamed Mustafar (FM)
Dr. Fatanah Ramlee (FR)

Dr. Asma Perveen (AP)

Dr. Aroyewun Folashade Temitope (AFT)

Dr. Ang Song Yee (ASY)

Dr. Diana Noma Fitzrol (DNF)

Dr. Aroyewun-olaleye (AYN)

Dr. Muhammad Ihfaz Ismail (MI1)

Dr. A. Padmassini (APD)

Dr. Donald Yeo (DY)

S S

S 3353333533033 S




